
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 VIGNUDINI Alice 1994 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'16.49
2 7 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.13
3 4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.16
4 2 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'17.17
5 1 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.62
6 6 PICCHIO Virginia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.92
7 5 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.92
8 8 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.34

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:13

Serie 2
1 6 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.94
2 4 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.28
3 3 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.81
4 1 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.41
5 2 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.98
6 8 MANZONI Claudia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'23.95
7 5 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.01
8 7 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'26.44

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:11

Serie 3
1 4 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.32
2 7 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.93
3 2 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.45
4 3 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'25.72
5 5 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.03
6 6 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'28.52
7 1 CARTASEGNA Ludovica 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'28.75
8 8 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'30.30

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:07

Serie 4
1 1 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'24.94
2 2 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.33
3 4 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'28.36
4 7 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'29.97
5 8 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'30.54
6 5 CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.85
7 6 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.64

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:06

Serie 5
1 5 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.73
2 3 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'34.24
3 4 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'34.85
4 6 BASSIGNANA Serena 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'36.39
5 2 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'44.75
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine
1 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.13
2 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.62
3 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.94
4 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.28
5 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.34
6 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.81
7 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.41
8 MANZONI Claudia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'23.95
9 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'24.94

10 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.33
11 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.45
12 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'26.44
13 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.03
14 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'28.36
15 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'28.52
16 CARTASEGNA Ludovica 1998 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'28.75
17 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'29.97
18 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'30.54
19 CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.85
20 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.73
21 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.64
22 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'34.24
23 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'34.85
24 BASSIGNANA Serena 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'36.39
25 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'44.75

Assoluti Femmine
1 VIGNUDINI Alice 1994 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 1'16.49
2 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.16
3 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 1'17.17
4 PICCHIO Virginia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.92
5 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.92
6 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.98
7 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.32
8 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.93
9 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'25.72

10 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.01
11 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'30.30

NON CLASSIFICATI

MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP
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